
JUNIOR BASEBALL LEAGUE OF NASSAU 1 Padres 3 Angels

2 Royals 4 Yankees

2024 SEASON 19-1-24

MINOR DIVISION   

WEEK DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME

Saturday Jan. 20 10:00 AM OPENING DAY

1 Saturday Jan. 20 12:30 PM 1 Padres 2 Royals

  2:30 PM 3 Angels 4 Yankees

2 Wednesday Jan. 24   6:30 PM 3 Angels 1 Padres

Saturday Jan. 27 12:30 PM 4 Yankees 2 Royals

  3:00 PM 1 Padres 3 Angels

3 Wednesday Jan. 31   6:30 PM 2 Royals 4 Yankees

Saturday Feb. 3 10:00 AM 3 Angels 2 Royals

12:30 PM 4 Yankees 1 Padres

4 Wednesday Feb. 7   6:30 PM 2 Royals 3 Angels

Saturday Feb. 10 12:30 PM 3 Angels 2 Royals

  3:00 PM 1 Padres 4 Yankees

5 Friday Feb. 16   6:30 PM 4 Yankees 3 Angels

Saturday Feb. 17 10:00 AM 2 Royals 1 Padres

12:30 PM 4 Yankees 3 Angels

 

6 Wednesday Feb. 21   6:30 PM 1 Padres 3 Angels

Saturday Feb. 24 12:30 PM 2 Royals 4 Yankees

  3:00 PM 3 Angels 1 Padres

7 Friday Mar. 1   6:30 PM 4 Yankees 1 Padres

Saturday Mar. 2 10:00 AM 4 Yankees 3 Angels

12:30 PM 1 Padres 2 Royals

8 Wednesday Mar. 6   6:30 PM 4 Yankees 2 Royals

Saturday Mar. 9 12:30 PM 3 Angels 1 Padres

  3:00 PM 4 Yankees 2 Royals

  

9 Friday Mar. 15   6:30 PM 2 Royals 3 Angels

Saturday Mar. 16 10:00 AM 1 Padres 2 Royals

12:30 PM 3 Angels 4 Yankees

10 Wednesday Mar. 20   6:30 PM 2 Royals 3 Angels

Saturday Mar. 23 12:30 PM 2 Royals 4 Yankees

  3:00 PM 3 Angels 1 Padres

11 Tuesday Mar.26   6:30 PM 1 Padres 4 Yankees

Saturday 30-Mar   No Games Scheduled - Easter Break

12 Friday Apr. 5   6:30 PM 4 Yankees 2 Royals

Saturday Apr. 6 10:00 AM 2 Royals 1 Padres

12:30 PM 3 Angels 4 Yankees

13 Friday Apr. 12 6:30 pm 3 Angels 1 Padres

Saturday Apr. 13 10:00 AM  1 Padres 4 Yankees

12:30 PM 3 Angels 2 Royals

14 Wednesday Apr. 17   6:30 PM 2 Royals 1 Padres

Saturday Apr. 20 10:00 AM 4 Yankees 3 Angels



12:30 PM 1 Padres 2 Royals

15 Friday Apr. 26   6:30 PM 1 Padres 3 Angels

Saturday Apr. 27 12:30 PM 3 Angels 2 Royals

  3:00 PM 4 Yankees 1 Padres

16 Wednesday May. 1   6:30 PM 1 Padres 4 Yankees

Saturday May. 4 12:30 PM 1 Padres 2 Royals

  3:00 PM 4 Yankees 3 Angels

17 Friday May-10 6:30 am pm 2 Royals 4 Yankees

Saturday May-11 4 Yankees 1 Padres

2 Royals 3 Angels

Tentative

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

Semi-Finals Series Elimination

Tuesday May. 14 6:30 PM Elimination Game #1 #4 vs #1

Thursday May. 16 6:30 PM Elimination Game #2 Game #1 #3 vs #2

Championship Series Best of 3

Saturday May. 18 10:00 AM Championship Series Game #1

Tuesday May. 21 6:30 PM Championship Series Game #2

Saturday May.25 10:00 AM Championship Series Game #3

National Baseball Championship

June 20 to June 23rd


